
 
2024 ACPR Field Trip Schedule 

 

 

Date        School Site                          Trip Location             Time  

Thursday, June 27 Scottsville Walnut Creek 2p-5p 
Monday, July 1 Mountainview Walnut Creek 2p-5p 
Tuesday, July 2 Brownsville Mint Springs 2p-5p 
Tuesday, July 2 Journey Chris Greene 2p-5p 
Wednesday, July 3 Baker-Butler Chris Greene 2p-5p 
Monday, July 8 Mountainview Walnut Creek 2p-5p 
Monday, July 8 Stone Robinson Greenwood 2p-5p 
Tuesday, July 9 Scottsville Simpson Park 2p-5p 
Tuesday, July 9 Woodbrook Forrest Hill Spray 

Park 
2p-5p 

Thursday, July 11 Brownsville Greenwood 2p-5p 
Friday, July 12 Baker-Butler Forrest Hill Spray 

Park 
2p-5p 

Monday, July 15 Journey Forrest Hill Spray 
Park 

2p-5p 

Tuesday, July 16 Brownsville Mint Springs 2p-5p 
Thursday, July 18 Stone Robinson Walnut Creek 2p-5p 
Friday, July 19 Woodbrook Chris Greene 2p-5p 

 


